Sl. No.	Specifications	
A	Passive Components (Molex/Krone/AMP) (End-to-end same brand for Passive)	
1	UTP Cable CAT6 (305m Box)	
2	CAT6 Single I/O Face Plates with back box	
3	CAT 6 Single I/O	
4	24 Port CAT 6 Patch panel	
5	Patch Cord CAT6-UTP- 1 metre	
6	Patch Cord CAT6-UTP- 2 metres	
В	Installation & Commissioning (all passive work to be carried out by certified professional)	
1	UTP Cable laying	
2	Termination of Information Outlet	
3	Termination of 24 port Jack Panel	
4	Fixing of Rack	
5	Supply & Laying of 2" PVC pipe (Modi's brand or equivalent)	
6	Supply & Laying of 1" PVC pipe (Modi's brand or equivalent)	
С	Racks (HCL/APW/VALRACK)	
1	19" 42U Cabinet (Floor mounted)	
2	19" 12U Cabinet (Wall mounted)	
3	19" 9U Cabinet (Wall mounted)	
4	19" 6U Cabinet (Wall mounted)	
5	Horizontal Power manager (5 Soc)	
6	2U Cable Manager	
7	2 Position fan tray with 2 fans	
D	Active Components (L2 Managed switch)	
1	Cisco 2960-48 TC-L - 10/100 BASE-TX Ethernet port, 2 SFP 10/100/1000 port equivalent	
2	Cisco 2960-24 TC-L - 10/100 BASE-TX Ethernet port, 2 SFP 10/100/1000 port equivalent	
3	Cisco SFP-GLC-LH-SH equivalent (Single mode)	

S.No	Name of Department/Section/Office	Location
1	Registrar's Secretariat/PCR Cell	Second Floor, Admin Building
2	Computer Science (Computer Lab for M.Tech.)	Room No.SH 223, First Floor, Science Block -2
3	Dept. of Biochemistry & Molecular Biology	Room No.11 to 18, Room No. 21 to 27 Science Block -1
4	ICN Room, Computer Centre	Ground Floor, Admin Building (South Wing)
5	Centre for Pollution Control & Environmental Engineering	Ground Floor, First Floor, CPC Building
6	Controller of Examinations	First Floor, Computer Lab
7	Department of Astrophysics	First Floor, Science Block -2
8	Department of Food Science & Technology	Ground Floor, Computer Lab
9	Establishment -Teaching Section	Second Floor, Admin Building
10	Department of Management Studies	Ground Floor, Lecture Hall, UGC SAP-DRS-1 Project Room
11	Centre for European Studies	Second Floor, SOS&IS Silver Jubilee Block
12	Purchase & Store Section	Second Floor, Admin Building
13	Planning and Transport Section	Ground Floor, Admin Building
14	Recruitment Cell, Deputy Registrar & IAO	Second Floor, Admin Building